
 

CRONOTABELLA
Ora passaggio

mancano media media media

Alt. note parz. progres. all'arrivo km/h km/h km/h

km km km 40 41 43

143 Ponte San Marco Partenza Hotel Sullivan Partenza 0,00 0,00 153,100 12:30' 12:30' 12:30'

142 Ponte San Marco A Sx per via Stazione 0,300 0,300 152,800 12:30' 12:30' 12:30'

138 Calcinato A Dx rondò per Calcinatello 1,400 1,700 151,400 12:32' 12:32' 12:32'

133 Calcinatello A Dx per via Garibaldi 0,600 2,300 150,800 12:33' 12:33' 12:33'

125 Calcinatello A Dx per Calcinatello (Ponte) via Santa Maria )( 0,600 2,900 150,200 12:34' 12:34' 12:34'

125 Calcinatello A Dx via Bianchi - via cavour 0,800 3,700 149,400 12:35' 12:35' 12:35'

134 Calcinato Stabilimento DIA 1,400 5,100 148,000 12:37' 12:37' 12:37'

135 Calcinatoa Dx via Statale                    0,600 5,700 147,400 12:38' 12:38' 12:37'

142 Ponte San Marco A Dx per via Stazione                                  (Fine 1° Giro) 1 0,700 6,400 146,700 12:39' 12:39' 12:38'

125 Calcinatello A Dx per Calcinatello (Ponte) via Santa Maria )( 2,600 9,000 144,100 12:43' 12:43' 12:42'

134 Calcinato Stabilimento DIA 2,200 11,200 141,900 12:46' 12:46' 12:45'

143 Ponte San Marco  Hotel Sullivan                                               ( f ine 2° giro) 2 1,900 13,100 140,000 12:49' 12:49' 12:48'

139 Lonato loc. Perla a SX  SP 28 via Caselle 2,000 15,100 138,000 12:52' 12:52' 12:51'

176 Bedizzole ITALCASEa Dx 4,200 19,300 133,800 12:58' 12:58' 12:56'

184 Calvagese Rondò BIVIO VIGNALI a Sx SP 78 0,800 20,100 133,000 13:00' 12:59' 12:58'

199 Carzago a Dx per Polpenazze 1,600 21,700 131,400 13:02' 13:01' 13:00'

204 Rondò Diritto 0,200 21,900 131,200 13:02' 13:02' 13:00'

233 Polpenazze loc. Bottonaga 1,600 23,500 129,600 13:05' 13:04' 13:02'

287 Polpenazze valico Brazzina a Dx inizio discesa 1,100 24,600 128,500 13:06' 13:06' 13:04'

206 Polpenazze rondò Miravalle a Sx per Manerba 2,500 27,100 126,000 13:10' 13:09' 13:07'

117 Manerba rondò Crociale a Sx via Valtenesi 2,800 29,900 123,200 13:14' 13:13' 13:11'

115 Manerba per Montinelle via IV Novembre Sp 26 0,600 30,500 122,600 13:15' 13:14' 13:12'

113 Manerba Bivio per Montinelle (Gardoncino) 1,300 31,800 121,300 13:17' 13:16' 13:14'

120 Manerba Montinelle centro 0,600 32,400 120,700 13:18' 13:17' 13:15'

77 Manerba loc. Pieve  dirit  per via Manzoni             1,350 33,750 119,350 13:20' 13:19' 13:17'

74 Manerba Pieve centro 0,600 34,350 118,750 13:21' 13:20' 13:17'

112 San Felice Carmine a Sx                                                               inizio giro 2,100 36,450 116,650 13:24' 13:23' 13:20'

128 Loc Raffa a Sx ( macdonald) 2,000 38,450 114,650 13:27' 13:26' 13:23'

117 Manerba Crociale  aSX 2,000 40,450 112,650 13:30' 13:29' 13:26'

115 Manerba Via  IV Novembre a Dx 0,700 41,150 111,950 13:31' 13:30' 13:27'

113 Manerba  per Montinelle Gardoncino aDx 1,300 42,450 110,650 13:33' 13:32' 13:29'

120 Manerba Montinelle centro )( 0,600 43,050 110,050 13:34' 13:33' 13:30'

77 Manerba loc. Pieve  dirit  per via Manzoni             1,350 44,400 108,700 13:36' 13:34' 13:31'

113 San Felice Carmine a Sx                                                              f ine 1 giro 1 2,700 47,100 106,000 13:40' 13:38' 13:35'

113 San Felice Carmine a Sx                                                              f ine 2 giro 2 10,700 57,800 95,300 13:56' 13:54' 13:50'

113 3° Giro San Felice Carmine a DX Via Zerneri                                f ine 3 giro 3 10,700 68,500 84,600 14:12' 14:10' 14:05'

113 4° Giro San Felice Carmine a DX Via Zerneri                                f ine 4 giro 4 10,700 79,200 73,900 14:28' 14:25' 14:20'

113 5° Giro San Felice Carmine a DX Via Zerneri                                f ine 5 giro 5 10,700 89,900 63,200 14:44' 14:41' 14:35'

113 6° Giro San Felice Carmine a DX Via Zerneri                                f ine 6 giro 6 10,700 100,600 52,500 15:00' 14:57' 14:50'

101 San Felice CTS a Dx per Via San Fermo                                      inizio giro 0,900 101,500 51,600 15:02' 14:58' 14:51'

75 San Felice Punta San Fermo 1,500 103,000 50,100 15:04' 15:00' 14:53'

108 Portese Centro diritto per Salo' 1,800 104,800 48,300 15:07' 15:03' 14:56'

82 Bivio Cisano a Sx                                                                          Iniz Salita 1,300 106,100 47,000 15:09' 15:05' 14:58'

157 Cisano  Fine salita a Sx 1,000 107,100 46,000 15:10' 15:06' 14:59'

153 San Felice  a Sx Via Boschette 0,500 107,600 45,500 15:11' 15:07' 15:00'

115 Portese a Dx  Via Bertozzi 1,200 108,800 44,300 15:13' 15:09' 15:01'

103 San Felice a Sx Via Zerneri 0,900 109,700 43,400 15:14' 15:10' 15:03'

101 San Felice CTS a Sx Per Via San Fermo                                      f ine 1° Giro 1 0,400 110,100 43,000 15:15' 15:11' 15:03'

101 San Felice CTS a Sx Per Via San Fermo                                      f ine 2° Giro 2 8,600 118,700 34,400 15:28' 15:23' 15:15'

101 San Felice CTS a Sx Per Via San Fermo                                      f ine 3° Giro 3 8,600 127,300 25,800 15:40' 15:36' 15:27'

101 San Felice CTS a Sx Per Via San Fermo                                      f ine 4° Giro 4 8,600 135,900 17,200 15:53' 15:48' 15:39'

101 San Felice CTS a Sx Per Via San Fermo                                      f ine 5° Giro 5 8,600 144,500 8,600 16:06' 16:01' 15:51'

101 San Felice CTS a Sx Per Via San Fermo                                      ARRIVO 6 8,600 153,100 0,000 16:19' 16:14' 16:03'
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